
sábado 3 de diciembre de 2016
RELEVOS MIXTOS

POS DORSAL ID PAIS NOMBRE APELLIDO SWIM + T1 BIKE T2 + RUN TIEMPO TOTAL
1 2 V1 CHI Diego Alonso Moya Chamorro 0:04:43 0:04:59 0:05:55 0:15:37
1 2 V2 CHI Martin Alberto Ulloa Peters 0:04:48 0:05:03 0:05:24 0:15:15
1 2 D1 CHI Catalina Paz Salazar Ezquerra 0:05:29 0:05:21 0:07:01 0:17:51
1 2 D2 CHI Macarena Andrea Salazar Ezquerra 0:05:29 0:05:24 0:07:00 0:17:53 1:06:36
2 6 V1 ECU Ramon Armando Matute Alava 0:04:48 0:05:00 0:05:50 0:15:38
2 6 V2 ECU Andres Miguel Cabascango Figueroa 0:05:10 0:05:08 0:05:40 0:15:58
2 6 D1 ECU Elizabeth Maria Bravo Iñiguez 0:05:25 0:05:31 0:06:24 0:17:20
2 6 D2 ECU Steffy Mishel Salazar Pérez 0:05:57 0:05:29 0:06:31 0:17:57 1:06:53
3 7 V1 COL Juan Sebastian Rubio Cardozo 0:05:00 0:05:03 0:05:51 0:15:54
3 7 V2 COL Brian Esteban Moya Manrique 0:04:59 0:05:15 0:05:32 0:15:46
3 7 D1 COL Lina Maria Raga Prieto 0:05:43 0:05:18 0:06:49 0:17:50
3 7 D2 COL Pamela Holguin Gallego 0:06:18 0:05:25 0:06:26 0:18:09 1:07:39
4 4 V1 VEN David Amaya 0:05:09 0:05:03 0:05:43 0:15:55
4 4 V2 VEN Yhousman Perdomo 0:04:44 0:05:23 0:05:32 0:15:39
4 4 D1 VEN Genesis Ruiz 0:05:22 0:05:33 0:06:33 0:17:28
4 4 D2 VEN Zulanny Rivero 0:06:16 0:05:52 0:06:56 0:19:04 1:08:06
5 5 V1 GUA Gustavo Potaz 0:05:23 0:05:10 0:06:43 0:17:16
5 5 V2 GUA Gerardo Vergara Pontaza 0:05:22 0:05:23 0:06:18 0:17:03
5 5 D1 GUA Gabriela Maria Rodriguez Rada 0:05:58 0:05:50 0:07:33 0:19:21
5 5 D2 GUA Barbara Iramelbys Cabrera Barrios 0:06:54 0:06:15 0:07:21 0:20:30 1:14:10
6 3 V1 BOL Abner Emanuel Ascui Molina 0:05:21 0:05:36 0:06:43 0:17:40
6 3 V2 BOL Luis Fernando Flores Colque 0:05:21 0:05:28 0:05:30 0:16:19
6 3 D1 BOL Angela Carol Caballero Peñaloza 0:06:15 0:05:53 0:07:02 0:19:10
6 3 D2 BOL Paola Andrea Oroza Rojas 0:07:52 0:05:55 0:07:37 0:21:24 1:14:33
7 1 V1 PAN Peter Jossuee Vega Gonzalez 0:04:52 0:05:02 0:06:03 0:15:57
7 1 V2 PAN Billy Joshua Gordon Castillo 0:05:02 0:05:18 0:05:38 0:15:58
7 1 D1 PAN Wendy Edith Ducreux Sánchez 0:07:08 0:07:00 0:07:58 0:22:06
7 1 D2 PAN Margie Patricia Real Caballero 0:07:07 0:06:08 0:07:40 0:20:55 1:14:56

RELEVOS MIXTOS
POS DORSAL ID PAIS NOMBRE APELLIDO SWIM + T1 BIKE T2 + RUN TIEMPO TOTAL

1 2 V1 CHI Diego Alonso Moya Chamorro 0:04:43 0:04:59 0:05:55 0:15:37 0:30:52
1 2 V2 CHI Martin Alberto Ulloa Peters 0:04:48 0:05:03 0:05:24 0:15:15 0:30:52
2 4 V1 VEN David Amaya 0:05:09 0:05:03 0:05:43 0:15:55 0:31:34
2 4 V2 VEN Yhousman Perdomo 0:04:44 0:05:23 0:05:32 0:15:39 0:31:34
3 6 V1 ECU Ramon Armando Matute Alava 0:04:48 0:05:00 0:05:50 0:15:38 0:31:36
3 6 V2 ECU Andres Miguel Cabascango Figueroa 0:05:10 0:05:08 0:05:40 0:15:58 0:31:36
4 7 V1 COL Juan Sebastian Rubio Cardozo 0:05:00 0:05:03 0:05:51 0:15:54 0:31:40
4 7 V2 COL Brian Esteban Moya Manrique 0:04:59 0:05:15 0:05:32 0:15:46 0:31:40
5 1 V1 PAN Peter Jossuee Vega Gonzalez 0:04:52 0:05:02 0:06:03 0:15:57 0:31:55
5 1 V2 PAN Billy Joshua Gordon Castillo 0:05:02 0:05:18 0:05:38 0:15:58 0:31:55
6 3 V1 BOL Abner Emanuel Ascui Molina 0:05:21 0:05:36 0:06:43 0:17:40 0:33:59
6 3 V2 BOL Luis Fernando Flores Colque 0:05:21 0:05:28 0:05:30 0:16:19 0:33:59
7 5 V1 GUA Gustavo Potaz 0:05:23 0:05:10 0:06:43 0:17:16 0:34:19
7 5 V2 GUA Gerardo Vergara Pontaza 0:05:22 0:05:23 0:06:18 0:17:03 0:34:19

RELEVOS MIXTOS
POS DORSAL ID PAIS NOMBRE APELLIDO SWIM + T1 BIKE T2 + RUN TIEMPO TOTAL

1 6 D1 ECU Elizabeth Maria Bravo Iñiguez 0:05:25 0:05:31 0:06:24 0:17:20 0:35:17
1 6 D2 ECU Steffy Mishel Salazar Pérez 0:05:57 0:05:29 0:06:31 0:17:57 0:35:17
2 2 D1 CHI Catalina Paz Salazar Ezquerra 0:05:29 0:05:21 0:07:01 0:17:51 0:35:44
2 2 D2 CHI Macarena Andrea Salazar Ezquerra 0:05:29 0:05:24 0:07:00 0:17:53 0:35:44
3 7 D1 COL Lina Maria Raga Prieto 0:05:43 0:05:18 0:06:49 0:17:50 0:35:59
3 7 D2 COL Pamela Holguin Gallego 0:06:18 0:05:25 0:06:26 0:18:09 0:35:59
4 4 D1 VEN Genesis Ruiz 0:05:22 0:05:33 0:06:33 0:17:28 0:36:32
4 4 D2 VEN Zulanny Rivero 0:06:16 0:05:52 0:06:56 0:19:04 0:36:32
5 5 D1 GUA Gabriela Maria Rodriguez Rada 0:05:58 0:05:50 0:07:33 0:19:21 0:39:51
5 5 D2 GUA Barbara Iramelbys Cabrera Barrios 0:06:54 0:06:15 0:07:21 0:20:30 0:39:51
6 3 D1 BOL Angela Carol Caballero Peñaloza 0:06:15 0:05:53 0:07:02 0:19:10 0:40:34
6 3 D2 BOL Paola Andrea Oroza Rojas 0:07:52 0:05:55 0:07:37 0:21:24 0:40:34
7 1 D1 PAN Wendy Edith Ducreux Sánchez 0:07:08 0:07:00 0:07:58 0:22:06 0:43:01
7 1 D2 PAN Margie Patricia Real Caballero 0:07:07 0:06:08 0:07:40 0:20:55 0:43:01


